55www.DAIHAN-Sci.com / ALLforLAB.com
HHotplates
H
otplates
Applications & Features
■ Excellent for Sample Drying and most General lab
Heating Applications
■ Ideal for Large Heating Area : TLC Plate Heating and

With Digital Feedback Control, LCD Display, Timer Function, 31×62cm, up to 320℃,“PL insurance”
HP-LP1
Ordering Information
DH.WHP03024 Large Digital Hotplate, Ceramic-Coated,
HP-LP1 620×310mm, 320℃
DH.WHP03025 Large Digital Hotplate, HP-LP-C Set, Ceramic-Coated
with Remote Controller
DH.WHP03027 Large Digital Hotplate, Anodized, HP-LP2
620×310mm, 320℃
DH.WHP03028 Large Digital Hotplate, HP-LP-A Set, Anodized
with Remote Controller
Specification
Model HP-LP1 HP-LP2
AnodizedCeramic-Coated